

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
PH SUBDIVISION, NATTIKA
ACCEPTED / AGREEMENT SCHEDULE

Name of work :-

Deposit Work- Extension Using 50mm PVC Pipe line to Munayam at Ward VI in Perinjannam Grama Panchayath

Item NO	Qty.	Description	Unit	Rate		Amount
				Figures	Words	
1	70.00	M3 Excavating trenches of required width for pipes, cables, etc including excavation for sockets, and dressing of sides, ramming of bottoms, depth up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil, and then returning the soil as required, in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth, including consolidating each deposited layer by ramming, watering, etc. and disposing of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m : All kinds of soil	M3	382.90	Rupees three hundred and eighty two and ninety paise only	26803.00
2	20.00	M Fencing 1.50m high with two rows of casuarina poles (girth 15cm to 24cm) tied with coir yarn on vertical casuarina pole (girth 15cm to 24cm) fixed at 1.5m intervals.	M	107.53	Rupees one hundred and seven and fifty three paise only	2150.60
3	12.00	M2 Open timbering in trenches including strutting and shoring complete (measurements to be taken of the face area timbered): Depth not exceeding 1.5 m	M2	73.26	Rupees seventy three and twenty six paise only	879.12
4	140.00	M Supplying and laying 50mm UPVC pipes of class 2 to 6 and specials, lowering to the trenches already made placing in position aligning the pipe to the lines and levels and jointing the pipes and specials with solvent cement and testing the pipe line with water to the required test pressure (including cost of pipe and specials)	M	106.89	Rupees one hundred and six and eighty nine paise only	14964.60
5	2.00	Nos Man mazdoor engaged for bailing out water from trenches using bucket	Nos	560.19	Rupees five hundred and sixty and nineteen paise only	1120.38

6	3.00	Nos	Taking connection from the existing, exposed distribution line for the service connection PVC/GI/MS service saddle upto 110 mm and specials including all cost of material, labour charges, and refilling trenches etc. complete (Earth work Excluded)	Nos	710.22	Rupees seven hundred and ten and twenty two paise only	2130.66
7	1.00	Nos	Supplying and fitting 20 mm Air valve	Nos	140.02	Rupees one hundred and forty and two paise only	140.02
			Total				48188.38
			Rounded to				Rs 48188.00

Contractor
Address :

Assistant Executive Engineer

